ODZIEZ MESKA NIKE
ROZMIAR

XS
S
M
L
XL

XXL

XXXL

ODZIEZ DAMSKA NIKE
ROZMIAR
XXS
XS
S
M
L
XL
XXL

ODZIEZ DZIECIECA NIKE

ROZMIAR
XS
S
M
L
XL

1. WZROST
168
173
178
183
188
193
198

1. WZROST
153
158
163
168
173
178
183

1. WZROST
122-128
128-137
137-147
147-158
158-170

2. KLATKA PIERSIOWA
80/88
88/96
96/104
104/112
112/124
124/136
136/148

2. KLATKA PIERSIOWA
69/73
76/83
83/90
90/97
97104
104/M4
N4/124

2. KLATKA PIERSIOWA
64.5/66
66/69
69/75
75/81.5
81.5/88.5

3. TALIA
65/73
73/81
81/89
89/97
97/109

109/121
121133

3. TALIA
53/60
60/67
67/74
74/81
81/88
88/98

98/108

3. TALIA
59.5/61.5
61.5/65
65/69
69/72.5
72.5/75.5

4. BIODRA
80/88
88/96
96/104
104/112
112/120
120/128
128/136

4. BIODRA
77/8%
84/91
91/98
98/105
105/112
112/120

120/128

4. BIODRA
68.5/71
71/74.5

74.5/79.5
79.5/84.5
84.5/89.5



